Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Jati Bah  = 80X150 12000 Tamul (B) = 2X 1200= 2400

Total Rs=12000 Total Rs=2400

Net Amount 12000+2400=14,400.00/-Fourteen 
Thousand Four Hundred Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Khagen Borah           S/o Guna Borah           Vill-Pub Ghogra         Circle Gohpur.      Dag No               N- 26.9232330  E-93.6275980

Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gamari  1X3750= 3750 Tamul (B)  4X 1200 4800
Siris  1X1800 1800 Koll (B)  7X 240 1680
Amari  3x3000 9000    Total=Rs 6480
Karoi 1x6000 6000
Jamuk  1X1800 1800

Total Rs =22350
Net Amount -22350+6480=28,830/-(Twenty Eight 
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Khirud Kakati         S/o Tilak Kakati                Vill-Pub Ghogra               Circle Gohpur.    Dag No           N- 26.924020   E-93.6253750

Amount Amount

Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B)  2X1200 2400
Tamul (M) 2X750 1500

Total Rs=3900
Net Amout= 3,900/- (Three Thousand Nine Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ranji Borah    S/o Gona Borah                Vill-Pub Ghogra          Circle Gohpur.    Dag No               N- 26.9231820   E-93.6274250

Amount Amount

Sl

[...]

Dag No                N- 26.192860   E-93.6219380

Amount Amount

Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Purja  1x1200 1200 Tamul (B) 8X1200 9600
Amari  2X3000 6000 Nemu (B) 2X1800 3600

Total Rs= 7200 Kol (B) 15X240 3600
Jaluk (B) 2X1200 2400

Total Rs=19200

Net Amont=7200+19200=26,400/- (Twenty Six 
Thousand Four Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Partha Kakati    S/o Suren Kakati            Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur     Dag No                 N- 26.9246210   E-93.6305560

Amount Amount

Sl 
No

[...]

Nahar  4X1440 5760 Jaluk (B)  22 X1200 26400
Gomari  2X3750 7500 Tamul (B)  8X1200 9600
Purja  3X1200 3600 Tamul (M)  15X750 11250
Sagun  2X375 7500 Nemu (M)  5X1200 6000

Total Rs=24460 Anarash (B)  20X60 1200
Aam (M)  1X3000 3000

Total Rs= 57450

Net Amont =24460+57450=81,910 (Eighty One 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Road
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Biren Borah    S/o Chandra Kt Borah               Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No               N- 26.9247080   E-93.639420

Amount Amount

Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati 100X150 15000

Total Rs=15000

Net Amount 15,000/- (Fifteen Thousand Only)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Budhen Borah    S/o Cheniram Borah        Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No                    N- 26.9228810   E-93.6251050

Amount Amount

Sl 
No